:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6653622

Jun 13, 2023 - 14:46 (UTC)

In epoch 207,925 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 552422 - 0.013656374 ETH®
22.54 USD

2 552423 - 0.013701037 ETH®
22.61 USD

3 552424 - 0.013704295 ETH®
22.62 USD

4 552425 - 0.013682215 ETH®
22.58 USD

S 552426 - 0.013667108 ETH®
22.56 USD

6 552427 - 0.048382522 ETH®
79.87 USD

7 552428 - 0.013714455 ETH®
22.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6653622
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/207925
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552422
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552423
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552424
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552425
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552426
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552427
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552428

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

552433

Validator Id

218754

Amount

- 0.013655979
22.54 USD

- 0.013690310
22.60 USD

- 0.013768048
22.73 USD

- 0.013619920
22.48 USD

- 0.013733459
22.67 USD

- 0.013649467
22.53 USD

- 0.013694986
22.60 USD

- 0.013737370
22.67 USD

- 0.048544558
80.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.034865685
57.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552429
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552430
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552431
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552432
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552433
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552434
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552435
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552436
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/552437
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218754

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



